178 179
SU
R
G
IC
A
L
SU

• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
• Blade thickness 0.35 mm  • Pack of 10 blades
SGR-1Model Y900072ORDER CODE
SGR-2Model Y900073ORDER CODE
SGR-3Model Y900074ORDER CODE
SGO-1Model H174034ORDER CODE
SGO-2Model H174044ORDER CODE
SGO-3Model H174031ORDER CODE
SGO-4Model H174041ORDER CODE
SGO-5Model H174032ORDER CODE
SGO-6Model H174042ORDER CODE
SGT-1Model Y900075ORDER CODE
SGT-2Model Y900076ORDER CODE
17° Oscillating
3° Sagittal